
Wash, Dry and Fold (per 5kg load)
Eco Natural Laundry Liquid (additional per load) 
Washing Extra Rinse Cycle (additional per load) 
Washing - Handwashing (per item)
Blanket/Doona wash, dry & fold (up to 5kg volume
e.g. single or double)
Blanket/Doona wash, dry & fold (5kg to 10kg volume
e.g. queen or king)

Ironing kids clothes 
Ironing standard: tshirts, shorts, trousers
Ironing business shirts, collared shirts, blouses dresses
Ironing complex dresses (maxi length, puff sleeves,  
pleating, tiered, frills, saris)
Ironing Bedding - Single 
Ironing Bedding - Double / Queen 
Ironing Bedding - King 
Ironing Bedding - Super King
Ironing medical sheets (X Small)
Ironing Tablecloths - Small 
Ironing Tablecloths - Medium 
Ironing Tablecloths - Large 
Ironing Pillowcases 
Ironing Teatowels 
Ironing Handkerchiefs 
Ironing Napkins 

WASHING
27.50
3.30 
3.74
4.95

27.50

41.25

($)

IRONING
2.75
3.41
4.17

8.36
6.82
10.22
12.32
14.74
5.50
6.82
10.22
12.32
2.75
2.75
0.71
1.27

($)(per item)

OTHER ($)

Bed make up service (removing / remaking sheets) 
Fold only (per load) 
Pickup and delivery fee
Service fee 

27.50
14.85
12.50
2.00

Prices include a 2.3% merchant fee.Copyright: The Laundry Lady Pty Ltd. 2024


