	E
<u>)</u>	(
-	
V	

WASHING





Wash, Dry and Fold (per 5kg load)	27.50
Eco Natural Laundry Liquid (additional per load)	3.30
Washing Extra Rinse Cycle (additional per load)	3.74
Washing - Handwashing (per item)	4.95
Blanket/Doona wash, dry & fold (up to 5kg volume	
e.g. single or double)	27.50
Blanket/Doona wash, dry & fold (5kg to 10kg volume	
e.g. queen or king)	41.25



IRONING (per item)

(\$)



Ironing kids clothes	2.75
Ironing standard: tshirts, shorts, trousers	3.41
Ironing business shirts, collared shirts, blouses dresses	4.17
Ironing complex dresses (maxi length, puff sleeves,	
pleating, tiered, frills, saris)	8.36
Ironing Bedding - Single	6.82
Ironing Bedding - Double / Queen	10.22
Ironing Bedding - King	12.32
Ironing Bedding - Super King	14.74
Ironing medical sheets (X Small)	5.50
Ironing Tablecloths - Small	6.82
Ironing Tablecloths - Medium	10.22
Ironing Tablecloths - Large	12.32
Ironing Pillowcases	2.75
Ironing Teatowels	2.75
Ironing Handkerchiefs	0.71
Ironing Napkins	1.27



OTHER

(\$)



Bed make up service (removing / remaking sheets)	27.50
Fold only (per load)	14.85
Pickup and delivery fee	12.50
Service fee	2.00